
Date Time Location Away Home Score

4/20/2024 10:00 AM Field 4 Rockies Orioles

4/20/2024 11:00 AM Field 4 Braves Reds

4/20/2024 12:00 PM Field 4 Cardinals Marlins

4/20/2024 - Saturday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

4/22/2024 6:00 PM Field 4 Rangers Cardinals 

4/22/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

4/23/2024 6:00 PM Field 4 Braves Rockies

4/23/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

4/25/2024 6:00 PM Field 4 Reds Rangers

4/25/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

4/26/2024 6:00 PM Field 4 Orioles Marlins

4/26/2024 - Friday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

4/29/2024 6:00 PM Field 4 Rockies Reds

4/29/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

4/30/2024 6:00 PM Field 4 Orioles Rangers

4/30/2024 - Tuesday

Start Date: End Date:4/22/2024 5/31/2024

T-Ball - T-Ball



Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/2/2024 6:00 PM Field 4 Cardinals Braves

5/2/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/3/2024 6:00 PM Field 4 Reds Marlins

5/3/2024 - Friday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/4/2024 10:00 AM Field 4 Marlins Rangers

5/4/2024 11:00 AM Field 4 Cardinals Orioles

5/4/2024 - Saturday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/6/2024 6:00 PM Field 4 Braves Marlins

5/6/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/7/2024 6:00 PM Field 4 Cardinals Reds

5/7/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/9/2024 6:00 PM Field 4 Rangers Rockies

5/9/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/10/2024 6:00 PM Field 4 Orioles Reds

5/10/2024 - Friday

Start Date: End Date:4/22/2024 5/31/2024

T-Ball - T-Ball



Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/11/2024 10:00 AM Field 4 Orioles Cardinals 

5/11/2024 11:00 AM Field 4 Rangers Braves

5/11/2024 12:00 PM Field 4 Rockies Marlins

5/11/2024 - Saturday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/13/2024 6:00 PM Field 4 Rockies Orioles

5/13/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/14/2024 6:00 PM Field 4 Reds Braves

5/14/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/16/2024 6:00 PM Field 4 Cardinals Marlins

5/16/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/17/2024 6:00 PM Field 4 Rangers Cardinals 

5/17/2024 - Friday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/18/2024 10:00 AM Field 4 Braves Rockies

5/18/2024 11:00 AM Field 4 Reds Rangers

5/18/2024 12:00 PM Field 4 Marlins Orioles

5/18/2024 - Saturday

Start Date: End Date:4/22/2024 5/31/2024

T-Ball - T-Ball



Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/20/2024 6:00 PM Field 4 Rockies Reds

5/20/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/21/2024 6:00 PM Field 4 Rangers Orioles

5/21/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/23/2024 6:00 PM Field 4 Cardinals Braves

5/23/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/27/2024 6:00 PM Field 4 Orioles Braves

5/27/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/1/2024 10:00 AM Field 4 Marlins Rangers

6/1/2024 11:00 AM Field 4 Cardinals Rockies

6/1/2024 12:00 PM Field 4 Braves Orioles

6/1/2024 - Saturday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/3/2024 6:00 PM Field 4 Reds Marlins

6/3/2024 - Monday

Start Date: End Date:4/22/2024 5/31/2024

T-Ball - T-Ball


